Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000396811 3)))



H200003968113ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : TRENAM, KEMKER, SCHARF, BARKIN, FRYE, O'NEILL'&

Account Number : 076424003301 Phone : (813)223-7474

Fax Number : (813)227-0435

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: pwhitley91@yahoo.com

10 NOV 17 PM 3: 4

## LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN SGW & SONS REAL ESTATE, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

MMM Matter 192456 11/17/2020 Amendment

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ξ, υ

(((H200003968113)))

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
CUBIE		NS REAL ESTATE, LLC		
SUBJE	UI:	Nume of Limi	ted Liability Company	<del></del>
The enc	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please re	cturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		KIMBERLY WALTERS		
			Name of Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		TRENAM LAW		
			Firm/Company	<del> </del>
		101 EAST KENNEDY BO	DULEVARD, SUITE 2700	
			Address	
		TAMPA, FLORIDA 3360	2	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		KWALTERS@TRENAM.	COM to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For fami	her information c	oncerning this matter, please co	·	manus,
KIMBE	ERLY WALTERS		at ()	T1-1-1-1
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	ne following amount:		
<b>≡ \$</b> 25	.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, 1	Section Corporations 17	Street Address: Registration Se Division of Cor The Centre of T 2415 N. Monro Tallahassee, FL	rporations Fallahassee le Street, Suite 810

(((H20000396811 3)))

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

SGW & SONS REAL ESTATE, LLC				
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compa Visionida Limited	iny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L15000077091	bility Company	were filed on APRIL 23	, 2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	the limited liab	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbre-	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:	3039 Kenne Park Drive	؛	평
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		Largo, Florida 33771		
			7	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		3039 Keene Park Drive		多の大
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	$O(\lambda)$	Largo, Florida 33771		हुं हु
	<del></del>			高元 P
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg agent and/or the new registered office address			enter the name o	f the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:	3039 Keene Pa	irk Drive  Enter Florida stree	u address	
	1	TANET THA IMA SUCC		
	Largo	Cfp	, Florida <u>33771</u>	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	egistered Agent:	•		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as regist being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this c	agent and agr r and complete tered agent as p egistered office	ree to act in this capaci performance of my du provided for in Chaptei	ties, and I am fam r 605, F.S. Or, if t	iliar with and his document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
AMBR	Steven G. Whitley	132 Devon Drive	□Add
		Clearwater, Florida 33767	■Remove
			Change
MGR	Monica Whitley	132 Devon Drive	□ Add
		Clearwater, Florida 33767	≅Remove
MGR	Phillip M. Whitley	3039 Keene Park Drive	■Add
		Largo, Florida 33771	□Remove
			☐ Change
	<del></del>		□Add
			□Кеточе
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

(((H200003968113)))

f amending any other informati	on, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheet	s, if necessary.)
		<del>_</del>
Effective date, if other than the if an effective date is listed, the date must Note: If the date inserted in this blodocument's effective date on the De	date of filing:  be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requires partment of State's records.	(optional) days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 ments, this date will not be listed as
e record specifies a delayed effective d is filed.	e date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the ear	lier of: (b) The 90th day after the
Dated November 13	2020	
	log Ve 13. rescond rest	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a mem	ber
Phillip M. Whitley		
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00